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BracketMale White Pre teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 5 1

D2

D6

D7

D15

Murilo Medeiros
TOKAI BJJ

Chohiro Yagi
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Shinji Yukawa
SUTO ACADEMY

Daiki Fujimura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Rafael Yuji pereira
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI


